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Question: 1 
 
A Dell EMC Avamar administrator regularly runs an on-demand checkpoint at 7:30 AM each day. What is 
the impact of performing this activity? 
Response: 
 
A.Maintenance scheduler is temporarily disabled 
B.Backup window is automatically modified 
C.Any running backups are cancelled 
D.Checkpoints will no longer be created by the server 
 

Answer: A 
 

Question: 2 
 
What is the maximum number of 1.0 TB EMC AVE servers that can be installed on a single ESX server? 
Response: 
 
A.1 
B.2 
C.3 
D.4 
 

Answer: B 
 

Question: 3 
 
A storage administrator requires a Dell EMC Avamar Virtual Edition (AVE) backup solution for a remote 
site. 
The site has 100 GB of data to protect which includes Microsoft SQL and Exchange. In addition, the data 
changes daily at an average rate of 8%. 
What is the minimum AVE capacity that meets this requirement assuming typical retention periods? 
Response: 
 
A.0.5 TB 
B.1 TB 
C.2 TB 
D.4 TB 
 

Answer: B 
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Question: 4 
 
A new Dell EMC Avamar server has been installed at a company’s site. When creating a new backup 
window, the storage administrator encounters conflicts with the maintenance window. 
What is the default maintenance window? 
Response: 
 
A.8 AM - 6 PM 
B.8 AM - 8 PM 
C.8 PM - 6 AM 
D.9 PM - 6 AM 
 

Answer: B 
 

Question: 5 
 
When setting up standard replication between two Dell EMC Avamar servers, what should be 
considered for the replication target server? 
Response: 
 
A.Replication target server should be of the same hardware type as the source 
B.Replication target server must be of the same Avamar version as the source 
C.MCS on the replication target server should be down 
D.Replication target server must have sufficient capacity for all replicated data 
 

Answer: D 
 

Question: 6 
 
What is the default level of encryption for client/server network communications in a Dell EMC Avamar 
server? 
Response: 
 
A.None 
B.Medium 
C.High 
D.Low 
 

Answer: C 
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Question: 7 
 
Which database does Dell EMC Avamar use to store backup activities, restore activities, events, and 
defined groups and clients? 
Response: 
 
A.Oracle 
B.PostgreSQL 
C.Microsoft SQL 
D.Sybase 
 

Answer: B 
 

Question: 8 
 
A company has a Dell EMC Avamar client with 4 GB RAM, with default cache settings. What is the 
maximum size of the hash cache they can use? 
Response: 
 
A.192 MB 
B.256 MB 
C.512 MB 
D.1024 MB 
 

Answer: A 
 

Question: 9 
 
What is the minimum recommended retention period for Dell EMC Avamar backups? 
Response: 
 
A.3 days 
B.7 days 
C.14 days 
D.28 days 
 

Answer: C 
 

Question: 10 
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You have configured Dell EMC Avamar VMware backups to be sent to a Data Domain. The company 
needs to restore the VM due to a corruption of the OS leaving the VM unable to boot up. 
What is the recommended restore option to reduce downtime of the VM? 
Response: 
 
A.Instant Access 
B.Change Block Tracking 
C.Image Restore 
D.File Level Recovery 
 

Answer: A 
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